60 Ohmite Mfg. Co. 1600 Golf Rd., Suite 850, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • Tel. 1-866-9-OHMITE • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com
Ohmite’s family of thick film
resistor products has been
expanded with a quality line of
High Voltage and Precision
products. The Slim-Mox style
resistors provide a stable per-
formance for a wide range of

Solderability MIL-STD-202, Method 208F >95% Coverage
DERATING
ORDERING INFORMATION
S M 1 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 6 F
Slim Mox
Series
Lead
0 = 0.032" std.
Style
100 to 410
Tolerance
D =   0.5%
F =   1%
G =   2%
J =   5%
K = 10%
M = 15%
P = 20%
Coating
2 = Blue silicone (high temp.)
3 = Epoxy (standard)
6 = No coating
Ohms
First 3 digits are
significant; 4th digit is
multiplier (# of zeroes
to follow). Examples:
10R2 = 10.2 ohms
1000 = 100 ohms
1503 = 150,000 ohms
To specify Slim-Mox Dividers,
please see our website at: